
Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 01 23.10 10:00-12:10 1.runda BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Kvalifikácia

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Kapronczay Gergely 180 156 257 177 201 244 1215 0 1215 202,50

2 Andrássy Lukáš 167 165 168 257 237 173 1167 0 1167 194,50

3 Husár Marek 202 195 199 183 182 170 1131 0 1131 188,50

4 Hedl Marcel 222 166 156 191 199 191 1125 0 1125 187,50

5 Koník Miroslav 207 156 183 213 199 152 1110 0 1110 185,00

6 Kečkéš Pavol 180 152 196 206 170 161 1065 0 1065 177,50

7 Petras Ján 180 150 220 177 150 163 1040 0 1040 173,33

8 Pisarski Erich 158 187 174 141 177 193 1030 0 1030 171,67

9 Krajčovič Branislav 214 190 144 154 169 143 1014 0 1014 169,00

10 Vrbová Dana 164 129 185 159 153 163 953 48 1001 158,83

11 Korbaš Lubomír 170 151 183 185 138 161 988 0 988 164,67

12 Jurinyi Ľuboslav 160 143 166 206 157 146 978 0 978 163,00

13 Jurinyi Ludovít 154 138 165 168 168 156 949 0 949 158,17
14 Zoričák Rudolf 168 111 155 129 182 181 926 0 926 154,33

15 Patarák Maroš 173 149 171 133 152 131 909 0 909 151,50

16 Olajos Mihály 136 125 154 149 124 192 880 0 880 146,67

17 Zborovjanová Andrea 171 142 109 119 108 137 786 48 834 131,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 257 23.10 10:00

1 Kapronczay Gergely 257 23.10 10:00

3 Hedl Marcel 222 23.10 10:00

4 Petras Ján 220 23.10 10:00

5 Krajčovič Branislav 214 23.10 10:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Kapronczay Gergely 1215 23.10 10:00

2 Andrássy Lukáš 1167 23.10 10:00

3 Husár Marek 1131 23.10 10:00

4 Hedl Marcel 1125 23.10 10:00

5 Koník Miroslav 1110 23.10 10:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 02 23.10 13:00-15:10 2.runda BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Kvalifikácia

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Andrássy Lukáš 206 171 258 172 203 213 1223 0 1223 203,83

2 Kečkéš Marek 181 202 187 212 204 189 1175 0 1175 195,83

3 Stanková Petra 196 166 200 202 178 166 1108 48 1156 184,67

4 Farkas János 177 131 242 186 201 204 1141 0 1141 190,17

5 Pisarski Erich 151 170 132 219 243 206 1121 0 1121 186,83

6 Melkner Peter 185 171 190 158 216 192 1112 0 1112 185,33

7 Olajos Mihály 205 132 162 193 212 190 1094 0 1094 182,33

8 Jurinyi Ludovít 192 190 145 160 212 192 1091 0 1091 181,83

9 Obholczer Flórián 170 162 254 131 169 191 1077 0 1077 179,50

10 Benko Tomáš 179 182 197 176 184 158 1076 0 1076 179,33

11 Jurinyi Ľuboslav 168 145 206 180 155 194 1048 0 1048 174,67

12 Magula Tomáš 176 134 160 223 202 145 1040 0 1040 173,33

13 Kečkéš Pavol 165 154 208 170 174 164 1035 0 1035 172,50
14 Zoričák Rudolf 184 152 167 169 183 175 1030 0 1030 171,67

15 Homola Michal 149 191 173 230 129 157 1029 0 1029 171,50

16 Špindor Juraj 167 222 158 166 167 147 1027 0 1027 171,17

17 Ludvighová Anna 225 185 134 141 147 146 978 48 1026 163,00

18 Takács Vincent 134 211 131 187 152 205 1020 0 1020 170,00

19 Magula Pavol 177 188 128 178 172 175 1018 0 1018 169,67

20 Petras Ján 167 144 189 188 171 158 1017 0 1017 169,50

21 Šeben Ondrej 169 148 170 176 167 180 1010 0 1010 168,33

22 Bucin Farkas Luminita 121 181 213 147 141 158 961 48 1009 160,17

23 Felčír Jaroslav 154 193 156 157 182 164 1006 0 1006 167,67

24 Slezák Miroslav 158 189 160 170 197 131 1005 0 1005 167,50

25 Kapronczay Magdi 144 165 133 152 187 163 944 48 992 157,33

26 Koška Viliam 181 161 162 181 135 170 990 0 990 165,00

26 Kuciak Roman 103 190 216 143 178 160 990 0 990 165,00
28 Sladký Peter 150 153 123 159 194 181 960 0 960 160,00

29 Kapronczay Gergely 136 169 145 194 155 133 932 0 932 155,33

30 Špindor Viktor 186 158 137 143 121 164 909 0 909 151,50

31 Hedl Marcel 111 173 137 158 163 151 893 0 893 148,83
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 258 23.10 13:00

2 Obholczer Flórián 254 23.10 13:00

3 Pisarski Erich 243 23.10 13:00

4 Farkas János 242 23.10 13:00

5 Ludvighová Anna 233 23.10 13:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 1223 23.10 13:00

2 Kečkéš Marek 1175 23.10 13:00

3 Stanková Petra 1156 23.10 13:00

4 Farkas János 1141 23.10 13:00

5 Pisarski Erich 1121 23.10 13:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 Kvalifikácia BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Kvalifikácia

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Scratch Average

1 Andrássy Lukáš 206 171 258 172 203 213 1223 1223 203,83

2 Kapronczay Gergely 180 156 257 177 201 244 1215 1215 202,50

3 Kečkéš Marek 181 202 187 212 204 189 1175 1175 195,83

4 Stanková Petra 204 174 208 210 186 174 1156 1108 184,67

5 Farkas János 177 131 242 186 201 204 1141 1141 190,17

6 Husár Marek 202 195 199 183 182 170 1131 1131 188,50

7 Hedl Marcel 222 166 156 191 199 191 1125 1125 187,50

8 Pisarski Erich 151 170 132 219 243 206 1121 1121 186,83

9 Melkner Peter 185 171 190 158 216 192 1112 1112 185,33

10 Koník Miroslav 207 156 183 213 199 152 1110 1110 185,00

11 Olajos Mihály 205 132 162 193 212 190 1094 1094 182,33

12 Jurinyi Ludovít 192 190 145 160 212 192 1091 1091 181,83

13 Obholczer Flórián 170 162 254 131 169 191 1077 1077 179,50
14 Benko Tomáš 179 182 197 176 184 158 1076 1076 179,33

15 Kečkéš Pavol 180 152 196 206 170 161 1065 1065 177,50

16 Jurinyi Ľuboslav 168 145 206 180 155 194 1048 1048 174,67

17 Magula Tomáš 176 134 160 223 202 145 1040 1040 173,33

17 Petras Ján 180 150 220 177 150 163 1040 1040 173,33

19 Zoričák Rudolf 184 152 167 169 183 175 1030 1030 171,67

20 Homola Michal 149 191 173 230 129 157 1029 1029 171,50

21 Špindor Juraj 167 222 158 166 167 147 1027 1027 171,17

22 Ludvighová Anna 233 193 142 149 155 154 1026 978 163,00

23 Takács Vincent 134 211 131 187 152 205 1020 1020 170,00

24 Magula Pavol 177 188 128 178 172 175 1018 1018 169,67

25 Krajčovič Branislav 214 190 144 154 169 143 1014 1014 169,00

26 Šeben Ondrej 169 148 170 176 167 180 1010 1010 168,33

27 Bucin Farkas Luminita 129 189 221 155 149 166 1009 961 160,17
28 Felčír Jaroslav 154 193 156 157 182 164 1006 1006 167,67

29 Slezák Miroslav 158 189 160 170 197 131 1005 1005 167,50

30 Vrbová Dana 172 137 193 167 161 171 1001 953 158,83

31 Kapronczay Magdi 152 173 141 160 195 171 992 944 157,33

32 Koška Viliam 181 161 162 181 135 170 990 990 165,00

32 Kuciak Roman 103 190 216 143 178 160 990 990 165,00

34 Korbaš Lubomír 170 151 183 185 138 161 988 988 164,67

35 Sladký Peter 150 153 123 159 194 181 960 960 160,00

36 Špindor Viktor 186 158 137 143 121 164 909 909 151,50

36 Patarák Maroš 173 149 171 133 152 131 909 909 151,50

38 Zborovjanová Andrea 179 150 117 127 116 145 834 786 131,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 258 23.10 13:00

2 Kapronczay Gergely 257 23.10 10:00

3 Obholczer Flórián 254 23.10 13:00

4 Pisarski Erich 243 23.10 13:00

5 Farkas János 242 23.10 13:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 1223 23.10 13:00

2 Kapronczay Gergely 1215 23.10 10:00

3 Kečkéš Marek 1175 23.10 13:00

4 Stanková Petra 1156 23.10 13:00

5 Farkas János 1141 23.10 13:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 04 23.10 16:30-17:40 semifinale BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Semifinále

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Kapronczay Gergely 219 257 246 722 0 722 240,67

2 Homola Michal 208 244 193 645 0 645 215,00

3 Obholczer Flórián 183 203 247 633 0 633 211,00

4 Husár Marek 215 160 235 610 0 610 203,33

5 Andrássy Lukáš 161 243 193 597 0 597 199,00

6 Melkner Peter 211 171 172 554 0 554 184,67

7 Pisarski Erich 139 229 185 553 0 553 184,33

8 Zoričák Rudolf 179 211 161 551 0 551 183,67

9 Farkas János 159 160 226 545 0 545 181,67

10 Petras Ján 189 181 166 536 0 536 178,67

11 Bucin Farkas Luminita 147 185 179 511 24 535 170,33

12 Koník Miroslav 164 219 147 530 0 530 176,67

13 Kečkéš Marek 203 155 169 527 0 527 175,67
14 Benko Tomáš 188 169 167 524 0 524 174,67

15 Olajos Mihály 143 180 192 515 0 515 171,67

16 Stanková Petra 139 175 169 483 24 507 161,00

17 Magula Tomáš 142 153 211 506 0 506 168,67

18 Jurinyi Ludovít 179 153 157 489 0 489 163,00

19 Sladký Peter 168 159 151 478 0 478 159,33

20 Jurinyi Ľuboslav 160 179 135 474 0 474 158,00

21 Kečkéš Pavol 145 162 149 456 0 456 152,00

22 Hedl Marcel 176 151 120 447 0 447 149,00

23 Magula Pavol 150 131 152 433 0 433 144,33

24 Špindor Viktor 129 139 141 409 0 409 136,33
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Kapronczay Gergely 257 23.10 16:30

2 Obholczer Flórián 247 23.10 16:30

3 Homola Michal 244 23.10 16:30

4 Andrássy Lukáš 243 23.10 16:30

5 Husár Marek 235 23.10 16:30
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Kapronczay Gergely 722 23.10 16:30

2 Homola Michal 645 23.10 16:30

3 Obholczer Flórián 633 23.10 16:30

4 Husár Marek 610 23.10 16:30

5 Andrássy Lukáš 597 23.10 16:30
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 05 23.10 17:00-17:20 1.zápas BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále Roll-off

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Andrássy Lukáš 213 213 0 213 213,00

2 Husár Marek 196 196 0 196 196,00

3 Melkner Peter 166 166 0 166 166,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 213 23.10 17:00
2 Husár Marek 196 23.10 17:00

3 Melkner Peter 166 23.10 17:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Andrássy Lukáš 213 23.10 17:00
2 Husár Marek 196 23.10 17:00

3 Melkner Peter 166 23.10 17:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 06 23.10 17:20-17:40 2.zápas BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále Roll-off

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Homola Michal 212 212 0 212 212,00

2 Obholczer Flórián 195 195 0 195 195,00

3 Andrássy Lukáš 183 183 0 183 183,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Homola Michal 212 23.10 17:20
2 Obholczer Flórián 195 23.10 17:20

3 Andrássy Lukáš 183 23.10 17:20
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Homola Michal 212 23.10 17:20
2 Obholczer Flórián 195 23.10 17:20

3 Andrássy Lukáš 183 23.10 17:20
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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Bratislavský pohár 1.kolo, 23.10.2010 07 23.10 17:40-17:50 finálový zápas BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále Roll-off

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Homola Michal 201 201 0 201 201,00

2 Kapronczay Gergely 158 158 0 158 158,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Homola Michal 201 23.10 17:40

2 Kapronczay Gergely 158 23.10 17:40
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Homola Michal 201 23.10 17:40

2 Kapronczay Gergely 158 23.10 17:40
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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